	No.		1 . 1-71 1	1.70	
NATIONAL Assessment Centr	e Services.	wet i Jariosi . A	MA119131035	rice II	-
Date In: 03/10/200 14:56	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	. Done	by .
RETHO 1/18/17/19/017/20/V	SAS c-Illing	•		526	
Vali No. SKL 784 S	E-mail (bjode &	hrs, AIC 2lus)			1
001-02 00/2005 03.05	I-Motor Claim		<u></u>		
00 00	I-Motor W/O	(Withlut OD 2hrs	TP (brs)		
OD TP Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplos	ded	1		
- 100 mg/m	AssessmenUSu				Y.Y
TP Insurer:	The state of the s		Owner/Wksiz		*******
Profested Wicep / INC Assign Wicep / QW: (ax:)
TP Particulars: Veh Nor EA	19/1917.	. INC(.)/Non-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Pc	riod: ()	Cover Type: (),	
Confirmed by : (Dater,	Timai)	
		and the second second	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
The state of the s	Warranty: YES ()01/()		
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,0	and send that a considerate to the property between the	ASSESSMENT OF STREET,	NUMBER WEST	त्यस्य ।	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Control the best was a street of the second street of the second	and the second second second second	the state of the s	town NO spice of repolice	Sproot Server	
() Walle-In Customar : Customor's Info () Total Less Case : to e-mail Insure		indenual & Su	ictly NO rater of reporter.		
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice		O():T	owing Co: (· , '	·)
	PER TANGENT PROPERTY	MANAMAN AN A		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Show .
	Courtesy Car (# ENGELS TO DIG 250 Lillon and	Trick Mindred	750
2) QC Check / Post Report Inspection	(·)			•	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$3				1	
Infarý :			1 1.		
	· PERENTRALAMINAN	anyielli in na salahi.		30285	क्ष्माना करा करा जन्म
DITTO DITTO CASUALISTA NA DISPOSITA NO DI	COSTAL MARKETAN	((RESET) (RESEMBLE)	GERKIN SAMMANANIN KARATAN	<u>kezegyin</u> n	
			1		
	-1				
				ZUM (Kunia)	Transco.
NA1907.391		iliyoltoriilis		STATE OF STA	V tadibin
in involventari manglah		1) Alt Acaldent 2) DA Dame pe	Assessment (5100); INC		
river/Owner:		3) TF : Towing P	matth Survey	\$120	
ontact No:	, ,	S. Urr . Halloway	rough Burvey (Resurvey)	230	1
arnäged Portion;		6) TR : Re-large	llon	\$73 \$160	
anagor rotaon		7) NI 1 Idao DA -	nal Sorvicas:-		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		OD!	Cer/Tpt Allowance	\$3	
3, (2.18)		• Not Rapale C	o-ordination	\$10 \$23	
octions community by	是認識的	MAN TOU / Col	lect Excess Coordination (Non INC) scalass INC	33	1,
1_1:		9) N17: Idea Mo	Per Charges	30	THE PERSON NAMED IN
: 2/3:	3.2	Involve dated	Per Charge		X

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	03/10/2019 14:56		
Date Of Accident	03/10/2019 03:05		
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG SOLOMON STREET		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
District Control of the Control of t	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SKL788S		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	LAW BENG CHONG (LIU MINGCONG)		
NRIC No	S7229946I		
Email Address	GARYLAWBC@YAHOO.COM		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94500415		
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-94500415		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	PORSCHE		
Model	BOXSTER		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PICKING UP FRIEND		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO.		
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY		
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD		
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	SI18V13253/VPS/R05		
Cover Note Number			
Driver			
Name of Driver	LAW BENG CHONG (LIU MINGCONG)		
NRIC No	S7229946I		
Date Of Birth	19/08/1972		
Occupation	INDOOR		
Date Of Driving Pass	29/11/1993		
Driving Experience	25 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS		
Gender	MALE		
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-94500415		
Fax Number	Wideson Lattice St. WAS Selected Party (1997)		
Contact Number	OTHERS-94500415		
EMail Address	GARYLAWBC@YAHOO,COM		

Address

80 KIM SENG ROAD

#03-06

Postcode

239426

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: LEE HYOSHIN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

EN9119A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

BMW X3

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TAN JING SHEN

NRIC/Passport Number

S9973618F

Contact Number

81336006

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 20

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Si

1.79 pm

>4 PIM

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

25	DETAILS OF VIEWO				
	DETAILS OF VEHICL	R: SKL 1885		4	
	DINSURANCE COM				17
			Insurance	6	
140	CIPOLICY NUMBER		S718112	3	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (Co	DMPREHENSIVE / TH	IRD PARTY / THÍRE	PARTY FIRE	atheft)
20	ALWAYE & WODEL	Pow	the Boxcher		
*	I)TYPE: (SALOON /C	OUPE MPY /VAN	/LORRY/MOTO	RCYCLE / OT	HERS)
6	BIVEHICLE CATEGO	DRYNPRIVATEV COM	AMERCIAL / MOTO	ORCYCLE!	
	HALOKLOSE OF OSIV	IG AT ACCIDENT TIM	AE: 4-YCKING U	PA THENCE	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMIN	G UNDER YOUR OW	YN INSURANCE IY	(FS/NO)	
	IF NO. PLEASE STAT	TE (THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM / REPORTING	ONLY	
2	. INSURED / POLICY F	OLDER		Manicontal full.	
	AINAME: - LAN			MALE / FEM	ALE)
	D) NRIC/FIN/PASSPC		24/1461 CONTA		
	c) ADDRESS: 30 1	Jun Sour Road "	# 03-06 Mira	ge Tower 1	(1294
*		- verse partia participation	, ,		-
VIII I	 CONTINUE TO 3.d 	IF DRIVER ALSO POI	JCY HOLDER		t) /
Who of passioning	DRIVER		STATE OF STA		
Cluding driver	alNAME:	Above.		(MALE / FEM.	A LEI
(0)-)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPO	RT:	CONTA		SANGERAL.
.0227	c)ADDRESS:	heelikki etteki eest en alees			
Hyoshin		177 - 82 - 1 1940			
9	"d)DATE OF BIRTH: (.	19/00/11/12](DD/MM/YYYY)	*	
ala	e)OCCUPATION: (IN	DOOR / OUTDOOR	100	26	7,417
nle	NOME OF DRIVING	PASC	NOV 1993	*.	-
4.	WAS DRIVER AN E	MPLOYEE OF THE I	NSURED'S COM	PANY? (YES	/ (NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONS	HIP OF THE DRIVE	R WITH INSURE	D: ONNER	
5,	d) WEATHER CONDIT	IONY CLEAR / RAIN	ING / OTHERS		
	b)ROAD SURFACE	DRY / WET / OTHERS	1 1		
6,	WAS ANYBODY INJU	RED (YES /NO)			4/1
Z.c	a) REPORTED TO POL	ICE (YES /(NO))	60		
2	IF YES, PLEASE STAT	E WHICH POLICEST	ATION:		0.000
the of passinger	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE			B.77 7. 55	9/
and the second an	a) VEHICLE NUMBE	The state of the s	MODEL	BMWX	> .
(Including delver)	D) DRIVER'S NAME		Shen		. 1.7
(.0()	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSP		18 - CONTA	CT: 013360	000
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE				
70-m 03 h	d) VEHICLE NUMBER	R:	MODEL:		7. 44
the of passanas-					
tho of passunger (Industing deliver	e) DRIVER'S NAME:				

email = garylambe @ yahor com





Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration no.199002791D 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6225 6890 Website: http://www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate No	SI18V13253 /VPS /R05			
Form	MX3			
Date of issue:	24-Oct-2018			
1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle	SKL788S			
2. Chassis number of Vehicle:	WP0ZZZ98ZES110318			
3.Name of Policyholder,	LAW BENG CHONG (LIU MINGCONG)			
4.Effective date of Commencement of Insurance	05-NOV-2018 00:00			
for the purposes of the Act.				
5.Date of Expiry of Insurance:	04-NOV-2019 23:59			
6.Persons or Classes of Persons	LAW BENG CHONG (LIU MINGCONG), LIEW PEI JUAN			
entitled to drive*:				

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

7.Limitations as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

- 8. The Policy does not cover:
- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part I/V of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

Authorised Signature

For Information only:

COVERAGE

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen

SUM INSURED (S\$):

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS (S\$):

Section I -Singapore S\$4000 / Outside Singapore \$8,000,00, Windscreen Excess \$500.00

FINANCE COMPANY:

DBS BANK LTD

PRODUCER NAME:

ANIKA INSURANCE BROKERS & CONSULTANTS PTE LTD